MERICAN LEGAL FURMS, CRICACO, II	(312) 12-192	ICIAI	COPY
WADDAUTU NEE			

Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

1 二ダギイ

Total total fire

PAGE 1

SALMON S. GOLDBERG and JUDITH A. GOLDBERG, his wife

1105 Antique Lane Northbrook, IL 60062

(The Above Space For Recorder's Landbally)

€		_				
of the	VICLAGE		of Northbi	ROOK		a
ofCO	OK		···	, State of	ILLINOIS	_ County
for and in c	onsideration of	TEN	DOLLARS,	(\$10.00)		
in hand paid	I. CONVE	WARRANT to			<u>-</u>	
SATMON S	S. GOLDBERG AND	JUDITH A. SOLDE	FDr. OF TIME	AMITATIO T AND		
ILLINOIS	S, 60062, NOT A	JOINT TENANTS	OR TEMANTS IN	COMMON SOL MITTHE L'AME	MORTHBROOK,	WY L
TENANTS	BY THE ENTIRETY	i. Ox	*			-16
the full aminu	a danish ad Salah Salah	TENES AND A	DORESS OF GRANTEES			
(See saver a	elda for land densi	te situated in the Cour	nty ofCOO	in :	the State of Illinoi	is, to wit:-
Evamption I	and for legal descrip	ption.) hereby releasing	g and waiving all	rights under and i	by virtue of the H	omestead
evenibum r	aws of the attite of t	mmors. Subject 1 1/2	f: General taxes fo	r à	ind subsequent ye	an and
		and restrictions				
Grantor	releases and wa	ives all rights	under and by	virtue of th	. Uomant	
- MCCCCC LC LC	n caws or the s	Care of Illinois	The MANUE AND	B MA		
	idex Number (PIN):	ants in Common,	but as TENANT	S BY THE ENT	RETY.	not
	of Real Estate:	04-02-110-031	TIOS ANTICUE	1 AND MORE		
Mante sale 21 (of Real Estate		TION MILEGUE	NORTH	3200K, IL 600	<u> 162 - </u>
PLEASE S	lus fil	eny	OATED this	10/10/0	FEBRUARY	19 <u>, 97</u>
PRINT OR	SALMON &. GOL	JBERG		THE A. GOLDPER	G	_\06469
Type name(s) below				1- 0		-
SIGNATURE(S)			45EAL)	~ ~ ~~	(_)	ASEAL C
•	·····		- ·		<u>//x-</u>	**************************************
Cara of Illino	· a) b			10-	
State of Hilling	ois, County ofCOC		ss. 1, tl	he undersigned, a	Notary Probe in	and for
DEELCIA	·	said County, in the	e State aforesaid.	DO HEREBY C	ERTIFY that	
OFFICIA	IL SEAL		ALDBERG AND JU			7
HTIQUE	C ZWIRN	·			-	•
DIANY PUBLIC.	STATE OF ALMOIS	personally known	to me to be the	same persons	, whose name_5	<u> </u>
TY COMPRESION	CAPURA: 08/18/89	subscribed to the	Orceoing instrume	nt anneared but	era ma this dee in	
		and acknowledged	ithat Chey	cioned carte.	d and daliment :	فنسيدهاه
MDGCC	IS SEAL HERE	monathen 82	titeza free and	Voluntary act. fc	if the ness and a	MIRRAGA
	~	unciem set tom, i	ncluding the releas	se and waiver of	the right of home	stead.
Given under n	my hand and official.	seal, this	117	y ofFEBRU	1777	9_97_
Commission c	apires 6	18 19 59	Ju.	uth C.	x course	·
This instrumer	at was prepared by S	HERWOOD M. ZWIRN	ATTORNEY AT	TAU OIN CL		176
	N	orthbrook, IL 6	0062 NAME AND	ADDRESSI	PAR DIVU.	114.
_		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·	7 (1		
3E 1			AAV	AAA -		
-			KIIX	443.W	SEE REVER	ISE SIDE >
	~		- NAV	ししつ.	ii	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

of premises commonly known as 1105 AN	NTIQUE LANE.	NORTHBROOK,	IL	6 0062
---------------------------------------	--------------	-------------	----	---------------

LOT 99 IN WILLIAMSBURG SQUARE OF NORTHBROOK, UNIT 4, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE MORTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Coop County Clerk's Office

9716//81

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO

SHERWOOD M. ZWIRN

(Name)

910 Skokie Blvd., Ste. 114

(Address)

Northbrook, IL 60062

(City. State and Zo)

SALMON S. and JUDITH A. GOLDBERG

(Name)

1105 Antique Lane
(Address)

Northbrook, IL 60062

(City, State and Zp)

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

707 SKOKIR BLVD., SKOKIE, IL 60077

(847) 677-3410

AFFIDAVIT FOR TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY

The undersigned parties execute this affidavit for the benefit of Chicago Title Insurance Company and for the purpose of inducing the Company to issue its title policy under the aforesaid number, free and clear of any exceptions with regard to the undersigneds' creation of a tenancy by the entirety. In connection there at the the undersigned aver as follows:

- 1. The parties are appried and married to each other and that the marriage when contracted, "was valid at the time of the contract or subsequently validated by the laws of the place in which it was contracted or by the demicile of the parties and is not contrary to the public policy of the State of illinois".
- 2. The land described in the aforeraid title insurance policy is improved with a structure containing no more than four residential dwelling units.
- 3. The parties, upon delivery of title to them, intend to physically occupy said structure, or a unit thereof, within 30 days of such delivery and such property will be occupied by the undersigned as their primary domicile.

Salus fulry. Signature

SALMON S. GOLDBERG

Name (Please print)

Signature

JUDITH A. GOLDBIRG

Name (Please print)

Date

Property Address:

1105 ANTIQUE LANE, NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

9716481

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

LIAMENT BY GRAVING AND CRITTEY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an lilinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 3/0 .19 97 Signature: Craptee of Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said

this / Oat March

Paura Rolley Control of Laura Rolley Public

Notary Public

Notary Public

Notary Public

Notary Public

Notary Public

Notary Public

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office